Kommunserien i Skidor 2019

Resultat

Stensele 5/3— Arrangor: Stensele SK

0-8 ar

Férnamn Efternamn
Lisett Andersson
Alice Andersson

Cornelia Arklov
Alexander Karlsson
Olivia Kerro

9-10 ar

Férnamn Efternamn
Melvin Kerro
Vanesssa Lindberg
Nikolai  Lindberg
Emma Sjolander
Nelly Laketa

11-12 ar

Férnamn Efternamn
Frans Persson
Viggo Kerro
Emmet Lindberg

Nova Laketa
Elvira Jansson
13-14 ar

Fornamn Efternamn

Nummer

Nummer
13

32

31

12

9

Nummer
1

5

33

10

16

Nummer Klubb

Philippa Sjostrom Lonnback

21
26
15
28
20

Klubb
SSK
SSK
SSK

Klubb
SIK

SIK

SIK
Slussfors
SSK

Starttid
18:33:00
18:47:00
18:53:30

Slussfors 18:32:30
Slussfors 18:32:30

Klubb
SIK

SSK

SSK
Slussfors
Slussfors

4 SIK

Starttid

18:39:30
18:34:30
18:47:30
18:34:00
18:34:00

Malgang
18:45:36
19:03:43
19:10:52
18:51:40
18:51:48

Malgang
18:46:42
18:45:13
19:02:50
18:52:20
18:52:24

Resultat

00:12:36
00:16:43
00:17:22
00:19:10
00:19:18

Resultat

00:07:12
00:10:43
00:15:20
00:18:20
00:18:24

Starttid Malgang Resultat
18:43:00 18:50:33 00:07:33



Motion

Férnamn Efternamn
Stina Evertsson
Rickard Kerro
Maria Andersson
Viktor Norrstrand
Klas Fahlgren
Lisa Skoglund
Ulla-Rut  Persson
Anna Edvall
Johan Andersson
Rolf Karlsson
7500 meter
Férnamn Efternamn
Matti Kerro
Patrik Persson
Hannes Kerro
Jonas Haggstrom
Joakim Henriksson
Samuel Lindberg
Oskar Karlsson
Simon Kristoffersson

Henrik

Enfalt

Nummer
14
25
24
30
36
23
27
11

8
6

Nummer
19

2

17

18

3

34

29

35

22

Klubb

SIK
Barsele
Slussfors
Slussfors
SSK
Hudiksvall
Uman puls
Uman puls
Stensele
Slussfors

Klubb
SSK

SIK
Barsele
Barsele
SIK

SSK
Slussfors
SIK

Starttid
18:43:30
18:34:30
18:41:30
18:41:30
18:58:00
18:50:00
18:40:30
18:40:30
18:50:30
18:41:00

Starttid

18:51:30
18:39:00
18:55:30
18:56:00
18:42:30
19:12:00
18:42:00
18:49:30

Sjukstugan 18:40:00

Malgang
18:54:16
18:46:51
18:57:21
18:57:25
19:14:55
19:08:59
19:00:39
19:00:40
19:15:02
19:11:15

Malgang
19:11:03
18:59:30
19:17:10
19:18:18
19:05:32
19:35:03
19:05:08
19:13:28
19:06:59

Resultat

00:10:46
00:12:21
00:15:51
00:15:55
00:16:55
00:18:59
00:20:09
00:20:10
00:24:32
00:30:15

Resultat

00:19:33
00:20:30
00:21:40
00:22:18
00:23:02
00:23:03
00:23:08
00:23:58
00:26:59



